28.04.2022  on  with  monthly  rest charges and  costs eta ITotal  Outstanding  being  Rs.5,68,199/-  as  on

10.12.2025)   due  to   Equltas   Small   Finance   Bank   Ltd   from   1.Mr/Mrs.Kalyanasundaram   P,(Borrower)

2.Mr/Mrs.Singadurai  K,  3.Mr/Mrs Tamilselvi  K,  (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price:  Rs.8,75,000/- (Rupees Eight Lakhs Seventy Five Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs,87,500/-(Rupees Eighty Seven Thousand Five llu

Equitas Small Firrance Bank Ljmieed
(Previously known as Equ'has Finance Limited) 4400456

ed Only).

4th Floor, Phae 11, Spencer plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chennai, [aquil Nadu, India -600 00,2